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Math for Everyday Life, Grade 11

MEL3E

	Week 3
	Assignment
	Deductions & Living Expenses


1.  What job did you get last week?  __________________

2.  What is your weekly gross pay at that job?  ___________________

3.  Find the following using the tables given:

Income tax deducted _________

EI ______________

CPP _______________

4.  What are the total deductions for that job?  _______________

5.  What percent of your gross weekly pay are the deductions?  (show calculations)

6.  What will your take-home pay (net pay) be for: (show calculations)

a) a month  ______________

b) a year ________________

7.  You are living in an apartment.  Create a list of things you will need to spend money on.  These are essential expenses.

8.   Create a list of things you would like to spend money on.  These are non-essential expenses.

9.  You will randomly select an expense list.  Plan a budget in order to pay your bills.  

	MONTHLY BUDGET

Name:  
	Weekly paycheque amount:

	Monthly bills paid from first paycheque:
	Monthly bills paid from second paycheque:

	Paycheque

Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable/Satellite

Telephone

Travel Expenses

Credit card payments

Other bill __________

Total spent


	$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________


	Paycheque + carryover

Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable/Satellite

Telephone

Travel Expenses

Credit card payments

Other bill __________

Total spent


	$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________



	Remaining from first paycheque
	$ _______________
	Remaining from first & second paycheques 
	$ _______________

	Monthly bills paid from third paycheque:
	Monthly bills paid from fourth paycheque:

	Paycheque + carryover

Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable/Satellite

Telephone

Travel Expenses

Credit card payments

Other bill __________

Total spent
	$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________
	Paycheque + carryover

Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable/Satellite

Telephone

Travel Expenses

Credit card payments

Other bill __________

Total spent
	$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

$ _______________

	Remaining from first, second & third paycheques
	$ _______________
	Remaining from all four paycheques 
	$ _______________


10.  Does your job give you enough money to meet all of your expenses?  Explain.

11.  If you have money leftover after all your bills are paid.  Make a list of things you will do with it.

Expense Lists  (one for each student)

	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$650

$85

$94

$52

$220

$100

$100
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$345

$60

$20

$20

$86

$75

$75
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$365

$55

$100

$300

$15

$150

$100
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$680

$100

$56

$105

$35

$75

$100
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$550

$130

$57

$87

$20

$95

$95
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$985

$135

$0

$52

$220

$100

$100
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

You don’t watch TV!

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$460

$115

$35

$20

$86

$75

$75
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$475

$167

$85

$99

$15

$80

$80
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$525

$115

$56

$105

$15

$80

$80
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks


	Bill
	Amount
	When due?

	Rent

Hydro, Sewer, Water

Cable

Telephone

Travel (gas, taxi, bus, etc.)

Groceries

Groceries
	$550

$187

$57

$87

$65

$95

$95
	before start of next month (end of month) 

10th of the month

27th of the month

3rd of the month

end of the month

first two weeks

second two weeks














